

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4967-4969 OF 2000

COLLECTOR OF CENTRAL EXCISE, PUNE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. D.B. ELECTRONICS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 14/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Tuesday, i.e., 20th September, 2005.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master

